Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H12000298523 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone

: (850)222-1092

Fax Number

: (850)878-5368

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email Address:	
----------------	--

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. HULL HOUSE AT LAKEWOOD VILLAGE, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

iling Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sumbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

12/20/2012

(850) 245-6051.

COVER LETTER

TO	Registration S Division of Co			•	<i></i>
SUBJE		se at Lakewood Village, LLC		•	THE SECTION OF THE SE
90246		Name of Limit	ed Liability Comp	any	至 2
			•		70.70
The end	closed Articles o	Corganization and fee(s) are	submitted for filling	દ	Section 1
Please :	return all corresp	condence concerning this mut	er to the following	Ç.	700
	Michael S. Croc	oks			ROLL
•		······································	Name of Person	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	Crocks Law Fir	m, PLLC			
٠.			Firm/Company		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	13861A Quail F	ointe Drive			
•			Address		
	Oklahoma City,	OK 73134			
-		Cù	y/State and Zip Cod	c	
	mc@crookslawi			•	
_		E-mail address: (to be used	Ot uppas spring tob	or notification)	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
Michae	el S. Crooks		405 et (285-8588	·
	урто	of Person	Area Cod	e & Daytime Tele	phone Namber
Enclos	ed is a check f	or the following amount:			
©\$125.	00 Plling Fee	C1\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	CI\$155.00 Fili Certified Co (additional co)	рру	1 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registra Division Clifton i 2661 Ex	Courier Address tion Section to f Corporation Building tecutive Center (uee, FL 32301	•

PLDS: - LI/09/2012 Welles Klawer Online

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Con	ทุกสุทษ โร:	
The section of the Entitle Electrical	aparty in	1
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
Hull House at Lakewood Village, LLC		Contract of the Contract of th
(Must end with the words "Li	imited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")	39
	The state of the s	>
ARTICLE II - Address:		12
The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	~~
•	٠٠٠ - ١٠٠٠ - ١٠٠٠ - ١٠٠٠ - ١٠٠٠ - ١٠٠٠ - ١٠٠٠ - ١٠٠٠ - ١٠٠٠ - ١٠٠٠ - ١٠٠٠ - ١٠٠٠ - ١٠٠٠ - ١٠٠٠ - ١٠٠٠ - ١٠٠٠ -	S O
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	4 .
	<u> </u>	
240 Waters Edge Way	240 Waters Edge Way	4
Oak Point, TX 75068	Oak Point, TX 75068	•
	· ·	
		_
	Legistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: sown Registered Agent. You must designate an Individual or another	

C T Corporation	1 System
	Name
1200 South Pine	: Island Road
1	Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Plantation	FL 53324
	City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

> AVC proporation System. Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) Katherine Lackey, Asst. Sec.

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

FL051 - 11/09/2012 Walkin Klower Oalles

PAGE 03/04

٥.

CT CORPORATION

Z609EE9998 90:91 Z10Z/0Z/Z1

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Memb	er
MGRM	Stephen Hull
	240 Waters Edge Way
•	Oak Point, TX 75068
	(2° 4° 1° 1° 1° 1° 1° 1° 1° 1° 1° 1° 1° 1° 1°
Use attachment if necessary)	
E V: Effective date, if other	than the date of filing: (OPTIO te must be specific and cannot be more than five bus iling.)
EV: Effective date, if other fective date is listed, the date of 90 days after the date of f	iting.)
LE V: Effective date, if other rective date is listed, the date of for 90 days after 1 days an affirmation of 1 days and 1 days and 1 days after 1 days after 1 days and 1 days after 1 days afte	iting.) The must be specific and cannot be more than five bus iting.) The must be specific and cannot be more than five bus iting.) The must be specific and cannot be more than five bus iting.)
LE V: Effective date, if other rective date is listed, the date of for 90 days after 1 days an affirmation of 1 days and 1 days and 1 days after 1 days after 1 days and 1 days after 1 days afte	iting.) The must be specific and cannot be more than five bus iting.) The must be specific and cannot be more than five bus iting.) The must be specific and cannot be more than five bus it member or an authorized representative of a member. The must be specific and cannot be execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. The information submitted in a document to the Department of State see felony as provided for in a. \$17.155, F.S.)
EV: Effective date, if other fective date is listed, the date of feetive days after the date of feetive. Signature: Signature of the date of feeting the days after the date of feeting the days after the date of feeting the days are after the day fall constitutes a third degree.	iling.) A pecific and cannot be more than five bus iling.) A number or an authorized representative of a member. A number or an authorized representative of a member. A number the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, is information submitted in a document to the Department of State are felony as provided for in a. 817.155, F.S.)
EV: Effective date, if other fective date is listed, the date of feetive days after the date of feetive. Signature: Signature of the date of feeting the days after the date of feeting the days after the date of feeting the days are after the day fall constitutes a third degree.	iting.) The must be specific and cannot be more than five bus iting.) The must be specific and cannot be more than five bus iting.) The must be specific and cannot be more than five bus it member or an authorized representative of a member. The must be specific and cannot be execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. The information submitted in a document to the Department of State see felony as provided for in a. \$17.155, F.S.)

Page 2 of 2

FL057 - Livot/2012 Wellers Khauer Online